
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME LINK

25.09.2022 2101390702 SATYAJIT BOSE PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2105446728 PRIYA MALLICK PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2105545762 PAPIYA BALLAV PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2107404845 PARMANAND KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2108066932 SAYANI MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2200295540 SREYA CHAKRABORTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2105510051 SUBRATA KUMAR DUARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2105164956 ANINDITA GHOSH PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2105445640 SUMITA JANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2200235393 ARINDAM DOLUI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2105351242 SANTOSH KUMAR SAROJ PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2105682770 BHANUPRIYA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2107282731 ASHMINA KHATUN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2107494406 KAMLESH KR MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2200041485 PROSENJEET SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2200848918 NEHA SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2106381160 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0204 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/hfx-ypta-svv

25.09.2022 2101390702 SATYAJIT BOSE PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2105446728 PRIYA MALLICK PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2105545762 PAPIYA BALLAV PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2107404845 PARMANAND KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2108066932 SAYANI MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2200295540 SREYA CHAKRABORTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva
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25.09.2022 2200459290 GAUTAM SHAW PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2105510051 SUBRATA KUMAR DUARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2105164956 ANINDITA GHOSH PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2105445640 SUMITA JANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2200235393 ARINDAM DOLUI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2105351242 SANTOSH KUMAR SAROJ PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2100940065 PRIYA ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2105682770 BHANUPRIYA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2107282731 ASHMINA KHATUN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2107494406 KAMLESH KR MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2200041485 PROSENJEET SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2200848918 NEHA SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

25.09.2022 2106381160 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/nnd-jhdq-yva

26.09.2022 2100940738 NANDAN SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2101138223 RAJA SHAW PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2105446728 PRIYA MALLICK PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2106912409 SHARIAR RAHAMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2105445640 SUMITA JANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2100940065 PRIYA ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2107282731 ASHMINA KHATUN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2106381160 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/yri-cpiq-nmw

26.09.2022 2100940738 NANDAN SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/daf-baxd-xzc

26.09.2022 2101138223 RAJA SHAW PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/daf-baxd-xzc

26.09.2022 2105446728 PRIYA MALLICK PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/daf-baxd-xzc

26.09.2022 2106912409 SHARIAR RAHAMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/daf-baxd-xzc

26.09.2022 2105445640 SUMITA JANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/daf-baxd-xzc

26.09.2022 2107282731 ASHMINA KHATUN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/daf-baxd-xzc

26.09.2022 2106381160 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/daf-baxd-xzc

INSTRUCTION

1. Please download google meet aap before appearing in Term End Practical Examination 

2. Students should be in possession of orginal IGNOU I CARD which is to be displayed 

3 .The term end practical examination will be conducted through virtual mode

4. The practical will be in the form of viva voce.

5. learners are requested to check their Name, Enrolment no,date & Time as awell as the googlemeetlink


